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ZIMOWE MISTRZOSTWA OKRĘGU WIELKOPOLSKIEGO W PŁYWANIU
Poznań, 15- - 16-11-2019

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2019-11-15 - 14:46 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:09.44 724 33.54 35.90
2. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1:15.93 553 36.07 39.86
3. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1:16.00 552 36.55 39.45
4. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:18.08 509 37.27 40.81
5. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:20.17 470 37.50 42.67
6. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:20.59 463 38.52 42.07
7. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:20.85 458 38.18 42.67
8. HERMAN Karolina 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.50 447 38.31 43.19
9. PEDA Lena 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:21.95 440 37.95 44.00

10. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:22.66 429 38.79 43.87
11. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.74 428 38.95 43.79
12. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1:24.96 395 39.63 45.33
13. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1:25.14 392 39.77 45.37
14. KUŚNIERCZAK Maja 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.44 362 40.63 46.81
15. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 1:29.50 338 42.62 46.88
16. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:30.63 325 43.03 47.60
17. LANGE Jagoda 05 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:30.90 322 40.52 50.38
18. NAWROCKA Oliwia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:31.51 316 42.97 48.54
19. CHESTKOWSKA Natalia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:35.10 281 45.31 49.79
20. GIZA Klaudia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:35.52 278 44.01 51.51
21. MUSIELAK Sandra 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:36.55 269 45.50 51.05
22. KUBACKA Kornelia 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:38.85 251 43.38 55.47
23. KOHANIUK Natalia 06 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:43.33 219 48.02 55.31
24. LASKOWSKA Maja 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:43.88 216 48.46 55.42

14 - 16 lat

1. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:18.08 509 37.27 40.81
2. PRZYBYSZ Kinga 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:20.17 470 37.50 42.67
3. KWIECIŃSKA Krystyna 04 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:20.59 463 38.52 42.07
4. BIELAWNA Julia 04 Klub Sportowy Krotosz Krotoszyn 1:22.66 429 38.79 43.87
5. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.74 428 38.95 43.79
6. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1:24.96 395 39.63 45.33
7. LANGE Jagoda 05 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:30.90 322 40.52 50.38
8. LASKOWSKA Maja 04 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:43.88 216 48.46 55.42

11 - 13 lat

1. KOT Emilia 07 TP Zielona Góra 1:16.00 552 36.55 39.45
2. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:20.85 458 38.18 42.67
3. HERMAN Karolina 06 KS Warta Poznań 1:21.50 447 38.31 43.19
4. PEDA Lena 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:21.95 440 37.95 44.00
5. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 1:25.14 392 39.77 45.37
6. KUŚNIERCZAK Maja 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:27.44 362 40.63 46.81
7. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 TP Zielona Góra 1:29.50 338 42.62 46.88
8. LASIK Lena 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:30.63 325 43.03 47.60
9. NAWROCKA Oliwia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:31.51 316 42.97 48.54

10. CHESTKOWSKA Natalia 06 KTP Iskra Konin 1:35.10 281 45.31 49.79
11. GIZA Klaudia 06 Aquapark Wągrowiec sp. z o.o. 1:35.52 278 44.01 51.51
12. MUSIELAK Sandra 06 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:36.55 269 45.50 51.05
13. KUBACKA Kornelia 06 KS Posnania Poznań 1:38.85 251 43.38 55.47
14. KOHANIUK Natalia 06 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:43.33 219 48.02 55.31


